03/27/12 03:14 PM HOUSE RESEARCH RP/JV H2059A3

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2059, the first engrossment, as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 27, delete "August" and insert "July"
1.3	Page 7, line 2, delete "offenses committed" and insert "requests for appointment of
1.4	a public defender made"
1.5	Page 10, line 34, delete "offenses committed" and insert "requests for appointment
1.6	of a public defender made"